36.5%

9.8%
11.6%1.7%

Public Promoters Mutual Funds & AIFs FIIs / FPIs and NRIs Banks, Financial Institutions & Insurance Companies

31-Mar-18

43.6%

36.0%

10.0%
8.6%

1.8%

31-Mar-19

Financial Summary
₹ in Crore

Year
Paid-up
Capital

Networth Disbursements
Receivables

Under
Management

PAT
Dividend

%
Market

Capitalisation

2008-09  55.55 1153 4614 9204 150.73 65 917

2009-10 55.55 1316 5926 10219 226.75 100 2096

2010-11 55.55 1530 7592 12354 295.23 140 2722
2011-12 55.55 1789 9433 15540 355.45 155 3645
2012-13 *   111.10 2087 9991 17645 410.11 90 5265

2013-14 111.10 2405 9719 18158 442.51 100 7359

2014-15 111.10 2978 10012 18734 454.14 105 16859

2015-16 111.10 3313 11444 20699 477.28 110 14450
2016-17 111.10 3746 13218 24036  495.35 115 17940
2017-18 111.10 4134 15712 28648 563.44 120 18634
2018-19 111.10 5044 17170 33447 @  603.86 #   175 17318
*   Increase in Capital by way of 1:1 bonus issue.
  Adjusted for demerger ₹ 460.57 Cr.
# Includes special dividend of 50%.
@ Excludes exceptional item
Market Capitalisation is as on 31st March of the respective years.

Profit & Loss Statement
₹ in Crore

Particulars
Quarter Ended

March 2018
Quarter Ended

March 2019
2017-18 2018-19

Revenue From Operations * 778.04 872.16 2763.30 3362.12

Other Income 19.44 7.16 49.13 20.56

Total Revenue 797.48 879.32 2812.43 3382.68

Finance cost 390.54 474.83 1346.02 1762.51

Operating expenses 167.08 138.33 531.19 617.57

Impairment on financial instruments 32.55 42.61 85.51 107.33

Total Expenses 590.17 655.77 1962.72 2487.41

Profit Before Taxation and exceptional item 207.31 223.55 849.71 895.27

Exceptional Item  - 592.44 - 592.44

Profit Before Taxation (After exceptional Item) 207.31 815.99 849.71   1487.71

Profit After Taxation and exceptional item 137.93 674.75 563.44 1126.31

Other Comprehensive Income (net of taxes) (0.51) 1.74 (1.51) 2.77

Total Comprehensive Income for the period year 137.42 676.49 561.93 1129.08
* Revenue from operations is net of depreciation on operating lease

Exceptional item represents, sale of 11,62,91,000 equity shares of ₹ 10/- each (representing 25.90% stake) in Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co.
Limited (RSGI) for a consideration of ₹ 984.17 Crore to Ageas Insurance International N.V, The Netherlands. The profit is net of transaction expenses and
provisions towards certain financial covenants, whereby the company has agreed to indemnify the buyer. Subsequent to the transaction, the company
holds 50% in the equity share capital of RSGI, resulting in RSGI becoming a Joint Venture company with effect from 22nd Feb 2019.